FLOATING PORTABLE PUMP
PFP-6HP-FL
FJ180V KAWASAKI WITH FLOATING PUMP

29-03-2019



PO-02FL-0701-B

[

358"

2«
276
B MEW THROTILE 29-03-19 | M.P.
A VERSION A 23-01-19 | M.P.
WET WEIGHT. 65183, REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY
creater |TITLE : PFP-shp-FL WARNING
o [BY- TV
——Sbth it i o
VERIFIED  [Mo: A48 REFRODUCTON WITHOUT WRITEN _
PO-02FL-0701-B .
DATE 25-0&-17

FAGEZOF 5



PO-02FL-0701-B

MO | PART HUMBER DESCRIFTION QY|
] DO1-PP1-D£Z FIE IKAWAZAK] BMGINE shp 1
2 | C22-PP1-D47 FLAMGE HEAD CAP SCREW RAS-1.0 x 12mmi 2
3 | C24-PP1-4035 FLAT WASHER 571&" D x 1-17£" 00 (28] 2
£ | 024-PP1-415 SPLTLOCK 50148 2
4§ | 025-PP1-106 |RUBBER WASHER S/18" INTx 11/16" EXT. x 3/32° TK| 2
4 | C031-PP1-904 FL2AT 1
T | D&3-PP1-175 4 ARNE ENOE 2
8 | D4I-PP1-205 WATER DERLECTOR 1
§ |FO-0000-da04A THROTTLE BRACEET 1
10 | PO-OZA-Z101 PURSE END 1
B MEW THROTTLE 29-03-19 | M.P.
A VERSION A 23-01-19 | M.P.
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
crReater |TITLE : PFP-8hp-FL WARNING
BY- TSV,
DATE Z5-07-17 FLOATING PUMP THE B:I:_\::LEE:‘TEHEEN‘:"EETHE:GM_:ET
e SR
B: AE. PO-02FL-0701-B SesERES
DATE 25-0&17

FAGE3OF 5



PO-02FL-0701-B

RO PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION ary
1 T22-PP1-402 HEL BOLT 5/16-18 x 1" {35) &
2 | T22-PP1-422 HEXL BOAT 1/4-20 = 172" [55] 2
2 | D22-PP1-455 HEX. BOLT M3-1.25 » 3D 53] 4
4 | T2Z-PP1-456 HEX BOLT 3/3-2& x | 3/4" (35} 1
5| C24-PP1-004 FLAT WASHER 5/147 1D x 3/5°00 3
& | T24-PP1-400 |FLATWASHER 5M&"IDx 2/ 00 [35]| £
7 | C24-PP1-401 | FLATWASHER /"D x 7/B" DD 83} | 1
B | 024-PP1-415 SPLT LOCK 5716 2
7 | C57-PP1-24B4 CONER 1
10| O57-PP1-24% EXTEMEION RING COWVER 1
11| C5-PP1-014 FLAT TOP RECEZSED BURAPER 3
12 |PO-0000-24116 INPELLER 1
13 |PO-00FL-2201 4 CAING 1
' |
., .
L T
| ] .\\n
1
! | ~/
|
B NEW THROTTLE 29-03-19 | M.P.
A VERSION A 23-01-19 | M.P.
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE | BY
createD | TITLE: PUMP END WARNING
BY- TSV
DATE Z5-07-17 e n s L s Tl S AL
e SR
v 15 PO-02FL-2101 e
DATE 28-05-17

FAGE4OF 5



PO-02FL-0701-B

NO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTyY
1 | 022-PP1-45858 |HEX BOLT M4-0.7mm x 12mm 33| 2
2 | 023-PP1-428 MHYLOMN MUT M4-0.7mm 35 2
3 | 055-PP1-0388 THROTTLE STICKER 1
4 ?DE?—PPl—Q?ﬂA THROTTLE BR ACKET 1 I
5 |060-PP1-072A THROTTLE CABLE LEVER 1
B MEW THROTTLE 29-03-19 | M.P.
A WVERSION A 23-01-1% | M.P.
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY
LD TITLE : THROTILE BRACKET WARNING
J::TESE-:J-:-IE PFP-6hp-FL 748 DOCUVET SR T2 FRCEZRTY
VERIFIED |Mo: ALL REFROIDLUCTAH WITHOIUT WRITIEN
oE e PO-0000-6604A g 1A LS
DATE £5-0&-15

FAGESOF 5



